

New CS No. 578858/16

Old CS No. 646/16

30.09.2016.

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kumar, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant absent.

It is stated on behalf of plaintiff that evidence from both the sides is concluded.

Put up for final arguments on 16.11.2016.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts
30.09.2016