

New Case No. 578858/16
CS No. 646/16

16.11.2016

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. P.O matter be put up for purpose already fixed
for 26.11.2017.

Reader to
(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/16.11.2016