

CS No. 578858/16

03.01.2018

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Shri Shiv Khorana, counsel for the defendant.

Heard.

Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

03.01.2018

h

03.01.2018

Present : None despite repeated calls.

No time left today.

It is 4:34 PM now.

In the interest of justice put up for clarifications, if any, on
02.02.2018. No early date is available due to heavy pendency.

(Manish Gupta)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

03.01.2018

h