

CS No. 578858/16

14.09.2018

Present: Shri S.K. Garg, Authorised Representative on behalf of the plaintiff.

None for the defendants.

Heard.

Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.09.2018

h

14.09.2018

Present: Shri S.K. Garg, Authorised Representative on behalf of the plaintiff.

None for the defendants.

No time left today. There was heavy work today. Moreover, one regular stenographer of the court is on leave today. Execution petitions were also fixed today being Friday. Cause list was very heavy today.

In the interest of justice put up for purpose already fixed on 18.10.2018. No early date is available due to very heavy pendency.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.09.2018

h