

CS No. 578858/16

22.01.2019

Present : Shri Manvender Goel on behalf of plaintiff.

Shri S.K. Garg, AR of the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Heard.

Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

22.01.2019

h

22.01.2019

Present : None.

There was heavy workload today. Other miscellaneous work is still pending. No time left.

In the interest of justice put up for further submissions, if any/ clarifications, if any, on 14.02.2019. No early date is available due to heavy pendency of approximately 3000 cases in this court.

(Manish Gupta)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

22.01.2019

h