

CS. No. 578858/16

M/s Manohar Lal Hira Lal & Anr. Vs. M/s A & B Steels & Anr.

16.05.2019

Present : Mr. Riki Gupta and Mr. J.P. Gupta, Id. Counsels for plaintiff.
Mr. Shiv Khorana, Id. Counsel for defendants.

Part final arguments heard on behalf of plaintiff.

Written submissions of both the parties are already on record.

Due to paucity of time, matter is now adjourned for oral submissions on behalf of defendants on 22.07.2019 at 12.00 p.m.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

16.05.2019/pk