

CS. No. 578858/16

M/s Manohar Lal Hira Lal Ltd. Vs. A & B Steels & Anr.

22.07.2019

Present : Ld. Counsel for the parties.

Matter is fixed today for final arguments. There is paucity of time as several matters including one of the oldest matter is listed for final arguments.

In such circumstances, put up for final arguments on 31.08.2019 at 12.00 noon.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

22.07.2019/pk