

34
CS DJ
78858/16
MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD
Vs.
A AND B STEELS AND ANR

15.04.2021

HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

In terms of the order/roster No. 256/RG/DHC/2021 dated 08.04.2021 issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, the Court is hearing the matters through Video Conferencing.

Present: Sh. S. K. Garg, Id counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Khorana, Id counsel for defendants.
Put up on 06.07.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
15.04.2021