

34

CS DJ 78858/16

MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD
Vs.
A AND B STEELS AND ANR

29.03.2022

Present : Sh. Rikky Gupta, Id counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Khurana, Id counsel for defendants.
Due to heavy board, no time left today for hearing arguments.
Put up for final arguments on 21.05.2022 at 2.00 p.m. and
23.05.2022.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
29.03.2022