

**04.06.2022**

**At 02:45 PM**

**Present :** Sh. Rikky Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ashish Khurana, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

No time left as the judgment in other matters are being dictated.

As prayed, put up for **23.07.2022** for final arguments.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)**

**ADJ-04, North West,**

**Rohini Courts, Delhi**

**04.06.2022**