

32
CS DJ 578858/16
MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD
Vs.
A AND B STEELS AND ANR

05.04.2023

Present : None.

None has appeared on behalf of parties.

In the facts, matter is adjourned for **26.07.2023** for appearance of the parties and for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
05.04.2023