

**Mannohar Lal Hira Lal Ltd Vs A and B Steels and Anr**

**10.01.2024**

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant through  
videoconferencing.

As prayed, put up on **02.02.2024** for oral  
submissions and consideration.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)**

**ADJ-04/North-West**

**RHC/Delhi 10.01.2024**