

CS DJ 578858/16
MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD
Vs.
A AND B STEELS AND ANR

02.02.2024

Present : Sh. Anil Dagar, Id counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Khurana, Id counsel for defendant.

It is stated that written arguments have already been
filed.

Put up on **07.03.2024 at 02:00 PM** for perusal of the
file and clarifications/oral arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
02.02.2024