

27

CS DJ 78858/16
MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD
Vs.
A AND B STEELS AND ANR

18.07.2024

Present: Mr. Anil Dagar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Aashish Khurana, Ld. Counsel for defendant
through videoconferencing.

It is pointed out by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff that there is discrepancy in the name of defendant in the cause list. Ahlmad to get corrected the name of defendant in the computer data.

Put up on **17.08.2024** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 18.07.2024