

19.11.2024

Present : Sh. Anil Dagar, ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Khorana, ld counsel for defendant.

As prayed put up on **08.01.2025** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024