

33

CS DJ 78858/16

M/s MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD

Vs.

M/s A AND D STEELS AND ANR

08.01.2025

Present : Sh. Anil Dagar, ld counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

No one is appearing for the defendant.

Put up for further submissions if any/consideration
on 14.02.2025.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

DJ-04, North West,

Rohini Courts, Delhi

08.01.2025