

CS DJ/578858/2016
CNR No.DLNW010052372016
M/s MANNOHAR LAL HIRA LAL LTD Vs. M/s A AND D
STEELS AND ANR

03.08.2026

Present: Sh. Hemant Pathak, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Khurana, Ld. Counsel for defendants
through VC.

The matter is at the stage of final arguments.

As requested, put up for oral final arguments on

16.11.2026.

(Dheeraj Mittal)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
03.08.2026